DISTRICT 27-B1

LIONS PAST AFFILIATE DISTRICT PRESIDENTS

Cindy Buchanan PADP
June Kitchen PADP
Bonnie Hughes PADP
Linda Neuenfeldt PADP
Betty Duzinske PADP *
Jan McCreadie PADP
Eleanor Luedke PADP *
Brenda Arellano PADP *
Kathy Bargenquast PADP
Louise Ebert PADP

Sue Robinson PADP
Sandra Muche PADP
Tracy Arellano PADP
Betty Warren PADP

Kay Zornow PADP

Ella Stanelle PADP
Joyce Kurtz PADP

Sue Robinson PADP
Diane Schmidt PADP
Donna Stoeger PADP
Cindy Rank PADP

Jerry Post PADP/PDG
Bonnie Goeser PADP *
Cindy Rank PADP

Barb Leichtfuss PADP

Affiliate District Disbanded June 30, 2019

* Deceased

1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19

Montello Lioness
Neshkoro Lioness

Van Dyne Lioness
Ripon Lioness

Ripon Lioness

Oxford Lioness
Neshkoro Lioness

Wild Rose Lioness

Fond du Lac Lioness
Appleton Lioness
Neshkoro Lioness

Van Dyne Lioness

Wild Rose Lioness
Oxford Lioness
Sherwood Pride Lioness
Fond du Lac Lioness
Van Dyne Lioness
Neshkoro Lioness

Two Rivers Lioness

Two Rivers Lioness

Van Dyne Lioness
Sherwood Pride Lioness
Sherwood Pride Lioness
Van Dyne Lioness

Van Dyne Lioness



